
Pos 

 

OPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (5 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

 

OPEN- NEXT 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (5 Laps) 
DNS 

 

RBF EXTR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (5 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

13 
38 
12 

341 
6 

91 
54 

11 
24 

20 
7 

28 
810 

144 

29 
821 

23 
62 
21 

26 
66 

194 

Name 

Michael FERRARI 
Matteo OSLER 
Giacomo CAFFAGNI 
Kevin TERRANOVA 
Cesare SANSAVINI 
Marco SOLCA' 
Paolo CAVALLARA 

Marco COMO 
Mattia Giulio BALELLA 

Louriero DORREN 
Daniele GALLONI 
Giuseppe CASTELVETERE 
Gianpiero MURA 

William VENESIA 

Luigi SERRA 
Luca ROLANDO 
Emanuele STEVENAZZI 
Massimiliano TRECCANI 
Luca TOCCOLI 

Francesco COCO 
Santo LICO 
Eros POZZANI 

Class 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN- NEXT 
OPEN- NEXT 
OPEN- NEXT 
OPEN- NEXT 

OPEN- NEXT 

RBF EXTR 
RBF EXTR 
RBF EXTR 
RBF EXTR 
RBF EXTR 

RBF EXTR 
RBF EXTR 
RBF EXTR 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
MV 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 

Ducati 

Triumph 
Triumph 
Honda 
Mv Agusta 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Ducati 

Total Tm 

8:12.451 
8:13.339 
8:13.861 
8:17.712 
8:18.074 
8:23.365 
8:23.784 

8:02.313 
8:07.219 
8:29.681 
8:31.897 

8:39.140 
8:39.830 
8:48.428 
8:58.872 
8:06.422 

6:44.181 
3:03.019 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

5 
2 

Diff 

0.888 
1.410 
5.261 
5.623 

10.914 
11.333 

DNS 
DNS 

4.906 
27.368 
29.584 

DNS 

0.690 
9.288 

19.732 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.888 
0.522 
3.851 
0.362 
5.291 
0.419 

4.906 
22.462 

2.216 

0.690 
8.598 

10.444 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Conc n 62 +20 sec per partenza anticipata 

Margin of Victory 

4.906 

Avg. Speed 

122,783 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.838 

Best Speed 

124,709 

Best Lap by 

20 - Louriero DORREN 

 

Printed: 23/04/2023 15:36:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano22-23/04/23 
600 OPEN - STK 

Gara 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:25:53 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

23/04/2023 15:06 


